ISA Game Roster - Djurgarden Hockey - TimraIK  2025-09-27 18:00

Arena
Hovet

Goalkeepers
35 HELLBERG, Magnus

30 HAVELID, Hugo

ro 3 BERG, August
w7 SNIVELY, Joe

ce 14 FRONDELL, Anton
w 20 PETTERSEN, M.
o 21 LALEGGIA, Joey

ce 24 RENSFELDT, Ludvig (c)

ro 28 LINDSTROM, Gustav
ce 29 SALSTEN, Havard
ek 30 HAVELID, Hugo

rw 34 BRODIN, Daniel

ek 35 HELLBERG, Magnus
ro 37 PETTERSSON, J. ()
rw 38 EKLUND, Victor

ce 40 JOSEFSON, Jacob
ro 52 HOLM, Philip

ww 53 BLOMGREN, David
w 55 HUDON, Charles (a)
rw 61 BJORCK, Viggo

rw 72 YLONEN, Jesse

o 77 PULLI, Valtteri

1o 82 SISSONS, Colby

Head Coach
Robert Kimby

-91
- 04

-99
-96
-07
-00
-92
-92
-98
-00
- 04
-90
- 91
-94
- 06
- 91
- 91
-03
-94
-08
-99
- 01
-98

Assistant Coach
Michael Holmqvist

GP GPI
5 4
5 2

GP G

2
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Referees
Tobias Bjork, Richard Magnusson

SO W GAA SVS%

3 4,45 8559

5,93 79,41

A P +-  TOI

2 0 12:34 LD
5 6 0 19:09 LD
2 2 +3 1419 LW
1 2 0 14:27 CE
3 4 +2  18:13 CE
-1 12:28 RD

-4 16:34

2 2 -2 15:50
0 LD

-2 00:06
1 1 0 CE
2 +2  18:12 RD
1 1 +1 13:47 GK
1 1 2 177 GK
1 1 4 17:01 RD
2 0 12:48 RD
2 3 -1 16:56 CE
1 2 +112:32 LW

1 3 -2 16:14

3 4 -1 16:47

1 1 +1  15:56

SHIL.

Linesmen

Niclas Westman, Teodor Sérholm

Goalkeepers
30 JOHANSSON, Jacob

31 JUEL, Tim

7 HARDEGARD, Marcus (A)

9 STROMBERG, Didrik
10 LILJA, David
12 ERIKSSON, Linus
14 PETTERSSON, Emil
16 PILO, Lukas

rw 18 GENBORG, Eddie
rw 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J.

25 NASSEN, Linus

rw 26 HEIKKINEN, Anton

27 LEVINSSON, Ludvig
28 FORSMARK, Simon
30 JOHANSSON, Jacob
31 JUEL, Tim

34 FRELJ, Alfons

38 SUNDIN, Albin

51 LANDER, Anton (c)
54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a)

w 57 WEDIN, Anton
w 91 PAAJARVI, Magnus
rw 94 HARTMANN, Sebastian

Head Coach
Tommy Samuelsson

GP GPI SO
-93 5 4 1
-94 5 1

GP G A
97 5 1 2
-94 5 2
00 5 1
-06 5 1
94 5 1 3
-99 5
07 5 1 2
-93 4
98 5 1 3
-00 5 3
-01 3
-03 5 1
-93 5
-94 5
-06 5
-04 5 1
91 5 1 3
-97 5 4 2
93 5 1 2
-91 5
-94 5 1 1

Assistant Coach
Daniel Karlunden

w

w o

@

GAA SVS%
1,5 9348
3,02 88,00
- TOl
-2 22:29
+2 16:54
0 14:26
0 14:20
¥2 1611
0 16:40
¥2  16:20
A 08:18
+3 15:00
1 15:18
0

¥ 16:22
0

0

1 07:02
A 19:27
¥2 1811
31747
0 1627
2 1311
+1  16:42

o statnet
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